
REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 4

WED 3 APR 2024   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 68  (35-37KGkg) DEV NARWAL HAR
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 69  (35-37KGkg) GIRAANSH CHT

MANJEET SHEORAM HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCBN SURESH BENIWAL MAH

ASM

UTK

GUJ

RAJ

SUDHIR OLI

BIKRAM LAMBA

ASHWANI

NICHOLS

LALIT

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 70  (35-37KGkg) ARJUN HAR

KARAN MALI MAH BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 71  (35-37KGkg) R SAI HARISH TN

MANAN HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLS SSCBM

ASM

MAH

UTK

DEL

RANA

BIKRAM LAMBA

SUDHIR OLI

SANJAY ADIKARI

SAVITA RAWAT

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 72  (40-43KGkg) LOVE SHARMA UP

GAURAV HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK ASHWANI RAJ

MAH

SSCBN

GUJ

SSCBM

LALIT

SUDHIR OLI

SURESH BENIWAL

NICHOLS

RANA

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 73  (40-43KGkg) ARPIT KAR

GURVINDER SINGH PUN

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA HAR

RAJ

GUJ

SSCBN

MAH

RAHUL FOGAT

LALIT

NICHOLS

SURESH BENIWAL

SUDHIR OLI

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

7 74  (40-43KGkg)

FAJABA NAOREN MAN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 75  (40-43KGkg) AYAN SAIKIA ASM

PIYUSH CHOUDARY RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR POOJA DEL

SSCBN

GUJ

HAR

MAH

SWEATHA

SURESH BENIWAL

NICHOLS

RAHUL FOGAT

SUDHIR OLI

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:25
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RED

BLUE

9 76  (46-49KGkg) RAM KUMAR HAR

SOURABH HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 77  (46-49KGkg) PRITHIVI RAJ K TN

PRITESH RATHOD MAH

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR RAHUL FOGAT DEL

UTK

DEL

GUJ

RAJ

SWEATHA

ASHWANI

DEVENDER

NICHOLS

LALIT

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

11 78  (46-49KGkg) VISHAL GOLA HAR

SUMIT RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SUDHIR OLI SSCBM

DEL

ASM

UTK

GUJ

RANA

DEVENDER

BIKRAM LAMBA

ASHWANI

NICHOLS

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 79  (46-49KGkg)

LOVE SON SINGH MAN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 80  (52-55KGkg) B SIR KANT TEL
None NC

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 81  (52-55KGkg) VARNIT MALIK UP

SUBHAM DEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT MAH

SSCBM

UTK

HAR

UTK

SUDHIR OLI

RANA

SANJAY ADIKARI

SANDEEP

ASHWANI

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 82  (52-55KGkg) AKASH DEV HAR

NELSON KHWAIRAKPAM MAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT GUJ

UTK

ASM

DEL

SSCBN

NICHOLS

SANJAY ADIKARI

BIKRAM LAMBA

SWEATHA

SURESH BENIWAL

30:27

30:26

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

16 83  (52-55KGkg) PRASHANT HAZARIKA ASM

AARON J DCRUZ TN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLS MAH

HAR

UTK

SSCBM

DEL

SUDHIR OLI

SANDEEP

ASHWANI

RANA

DEVENDER

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9
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RED

BLUE

17 84  (58-61KGkg) KRITIK DEL

SOMLAL MURMU JHA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 85  (58-61KGkg) ANANT MAH

MAX KAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 86  (58-61KGkg) SYED ZAINULABEDEEN TEL

MAYANK RAJ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK SANJAY ADIKARI MAH

UTK

ASM

DEL

HAR

SUDHIR OLI

ASHWANI

BIKRAM LAMBA

SAVITA RAWAT

RAHUL FOGAT

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 87  (58-61KGkg) ROCKEY DEL

RUPEN KUMAR YADAV UP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCBN SURESH BENIWAL GUJ

RAJ

ASM

HAR

MAH

NICHOLS

LALIT

BIKRAM LAMBA

SANDEEP

SUDHIR OLI

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 88  (64-67KGkg) SURAJ BHARDWAJ HAR

SHAHID SYED TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMBA UTK

MAH

DEL

RAJ

SSCBM

ASHWANI

SUDHIR OLI

SWEATHA

LALIT

RANA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 89  (64-67KGkg) JAPNEET SINGH HAR

HIMANSHU PHOGAT HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 90  (70-70+KGkg) TANISHK DAGAR DEL

ASHISH MUKHIA ASM

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 91  (70-70+KGkg) RONIT YADAV DEL

EVIYAAN BORO ASM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCBM RANA RAJ

HAR

UTK

SSCBN

UTK

LALIT

RAHUL FOGAT

SANJAY ADIKARI

SURESH BENIWAL

ASHWANI

20:17

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:18
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LEGEND

NC No Contest Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


