

REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024ईसी

Session Results



Session 4

WED 3 APR 2024 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	68	(35-37KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	DEV NARWAL	ludeo 1.	HAR	None	NC		
			neieree.			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
2	69	(35-37KGkg)		RED BLUE	GIRAANSH MANJEET SHEORAM		CHT HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SURESH BENIWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM UTK GUJ	SUDHIR OLI BIKRAM LAMBA ASHWANI NICHOLS LALIT			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
3	70	(35-37KGkg)		RED BLUE	ARJUN KARAN MALI		HAR MAH	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
4	71	(35-37KGkg)		RED	R SAI HARISH		TN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE GUJ	MANAN NICHOLS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH UTK	RANA BIKRAM LAMBA SUDHIR OLI SANJAY ADIKARI SAVITA RAWAT			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:25 30:27
5	72	(40-43KGkg)		RED BLUE	LOVE SHARMA GAURAV		UP HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	ASHWANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH SSCBN GUJ	LALIT SUDHIR OLI SURESH BENIWAL NICHOLS RANA			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29
6	73	(40-43KGkg)		RED BLUE	ARPIT GURVINDER SINGH		KAR PUN	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ GUJ SSCBN	RAHUL FOGAT LALIT NICHOLS SURESH BENIWAL SUDHIR OLI			20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
7	74	(40-43KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	FAJABA NAOREN	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAN	BLUE	WO		- -
8	75	(40-43KGkg)		RED BLUE	AYAN SAIKIA PIYUSH CHOUDARY		ASM RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		POOJA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	DEL SSCBN GUJ	SWEATHA SURESH BENIWAL NICHOLS RAHUL FOGAT			30:25 30:27 30:27 30:26



REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024ईसी

Session Results



WED 3 APR 2024 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	76	(46-49KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	RAM KUMAR SOURABH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR HAR	RED	WO		-
10	77	(46-49KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRITHIVI RAJ K PRITESH RATHOD		TN MAH	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	HAR	RAHUL FOGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL GUJ	SWEATHA ASHWANI DEVENDER NICHOLS LALIT			20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
11	78	(46-49KGkg)		RED BLUE	VISHAL GOLA SUMIT		HAR RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	SUDHIR OLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK	RANA DEVENDER BIKRAM LAMBA ASHWANI NICHOLS			30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
12	79	(46-49KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	LOVE SON SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAN	BLUE	WO		<u> </u>
13	80	(52-55KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	B SIR KANT	Judge 1: Judge 2:	TEL	None	NC		<u> </u>
14	81	(52-55KGkg)		RED	VARNIT MALIK		UP				
			Referee:	BLUE RAJ	SUBHAM LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCBM UTK HAR	BLUE SUDHIR OLI RANA SANJAY ADIKARI SANDEEP ASHWANI	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
15	82	(52-55KGkg)		RED BLUE	AKASH DEV NELSON KHWAIRAKPAM		HAR MAN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM DEL	NICHOLS SANJAY ADIKARI BIKRAM LAMBA SWEATHA SURESH BENIWAL	-		30:27 30:26 28:29 30:27 29:28
16	83	(52-55KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRASHANT HAZARIKA AARON J DCRUZ		ASM TN	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	GUJ	NICHOLS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK SSCBM	SUDHIR OLI SANDEEP ASHWANI RANA DEVENDER			10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9



REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024ईसी

Session Results



WED 3 APR 2024 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	84	(58-61KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	KRITIK SOMLAL MURMU	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL JHA	BLUE	WO		-
18	85	(58-61KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ANANT MAX	Judge 1: Judge 2:	MAH KAR	RED	WO		- - -
19	86	(58-61KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	SYED ZAINULABEDEEN MAYANK SANJAY ADIKARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK ASM DEL	BLUE SUDHIR OLI ASHWANI BIKRAM LAMBA SAVITA RAWAT RAHUL FOGAT	WP	4:1	27:30 27:30 29:28 28:29 27:30
20	87	(58-61KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCBN	ROCKEY RUPEN KUMAR YADAV SURESH BENIWAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ ASM HAR	BLUE NICHOLS LALIT BIKRAM LAMBA SANDEEP SUDHIR OLI	WP	3:2	27:30 27:30 29:28 27:30 30:27
21	88	(64-67KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	SURAJ BHARDWAJ SHAHID SYED BIKRAM LAMBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL	RED ASHWANI SUDHIR OLI SWEATHA LALIT RANA	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
22	89	(64-67KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	JAPNEET SINGH HIMANSHU PHOGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAR HAR	RED	WO		-
23	90	(70-70+KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	TANISHK DAGAR ASHISH MUKHIA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	DEL ASM	RED	WO		- - -
24	91	(70-70+KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCBM	RONIT YADAV EVIYAAN BORO RANA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK SSCBN	RED LALIT RAHUL FOGAT SANJAY ADIKARI SURESH BENIWAL ASHWANI	RSC	R3	20:17 20:17 20:16 20:17 20:18



REC Combined Talent Hunt Sub Junior Boys Boxing Championship 2024 to REC



Session Results

LEGEND

NC No Contest WP Win on points